Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
C6 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C
Additional M
odular Products
Slow-Start / Quick Dump Valve

ct
s
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size 24V / DC N.C. 120V / 60 Hz N.C.
E18
1/4 E18-02-EC00 E18-02-ED00
3/8 E18-03-EC00 E18-03-ED00
1/2 E18-04-EC00 E18-04-ED00
E28
3/8 E28-03-EC00 E28-03-ED00
1/2 E28-04-EC00 E28-04-ED00
3/4 E28-06-EC00 E28-06-ED00